

CR No. 177/2025
Mohd Shafi v. Kumar Pal Gautam
CNR No. DLWT01-004860-2025

06.10.2025

Present: None for the revisionist.
Sh. Shubham Shrivastava, Ld. Counsel for the respondent
through VC.

Put up for arguments on **01.11.2025**.

(Dr. Aditi Choudhary)
Principal District & Sessions Judge (West)
Delhi/06.10.2025

At 1:20 PM

At this stage, Sh. Kamal Jerath, Ld. Counsel for the
revisionist has appeared and he is apprised of the above order and
NDOH.

(Dr. Aditi Choudhary)
Principal District & Sessions Judge (West)
Delhi/06.10.2025