

CR No. 177/2025
Mohd Shafi v. Kumar Pal Gautam
CNR No. DLWT01-004860-2025

04.11.2025

Present: Sh. Kamal Jerath, Ld. Counsel for the revisionist through VC.
Sh. Shubham, Ld. Counsel for the respondent through VC.

Further submissions addressed on the aspect of the revision being time barred and the main revision.

Put up for clarifications, if any / orders on **06.11.2025**.

(Dr. Aditi Choudhary)
Principal District & Sessions Judge (West)
Delhi/04.11.2025