

Cr. Rev No.177/2025
Mohd. Shafi v. Kumar Pal Gautam
CNR No. DLWT01-004860-2025

06.11.2025

Present: None.

Some clarifications are required.

Put up for clarifications on **12.11.2025**.

(Dr. Aditi Choudhary)
Principal District & Sessions Judge (West)
Delhi/06.11.2025