

CR NO. 177/2025
Mohd Shafi v. Kumar Pal Gautam

04.12.2025

Present: Sh. Kamal Jerath, Ld. Counsel for the revisionist through VC.
None for the respondent.

Report sent by the Ld. JMFC-03, NI Act, West, is perused.

Ld. JMFC-03, NI Act, West, is requested to also send report with regard to the e-filing history sent with the request letter of this Court sent earlier.

Put up for report on **23.12.2025**.

(Dr. Aditi Choudhary)
Principal District & Sessions Judge (West)
Delhi/04.12.2025