

Cr Rev No. 177/2025
Mohd Shafi v. Kumar Pal Gautam
CNR No. DLWT01-004860-2025

27.03.2026

Present: Sh. Kamal Jairath, Ld. Counsel for the revisionist through
VC.
None for the respondent.

Report has been filed by the Ahlmad of the Court of Ld.
JMFC-10, THC, Delhi, on 13.03.2026.

Ld. Counsel for the revisionist seeks time to inspect the file
and go through the report.

Put up for further proceedings on **22.04.2026**.

(Dr. Aditi Choudhary)
Principal District & Sessions Judge (West)
Delhi/27.03.2026