

Cr Rev No. 177/2025
Mohd Shafi Vs. Kumar Pal Gautam
CNR No. DLWT01-004860-2025

22.04.2026

Present: None.

Put up for further proceedings on **15.05.2026**.

(Dr. Aditi Choudhary)
Principal District & Sessions Judge (West)
Delhi/22.04.2026

At 10:30 AM

At this stage, Sh. Kamal Jerath, Ld. Counsel for the revisionist has appeared and he is apprised of the above order and next date of hearing.

(Dr. Aditi Choudhary)
Principal District & Sessions Judge (West)
Delhi/22.04.2026